
FRAMING MOUNT

CONCRETE MOUNT
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18' WIDE X 12' PROJECTION
FREESTANDING SOLIS

DESCRIPTION
SPECIFY BASE CONNECTION:

o CONCRETE MOUNT

o FRAMING MOUNT

SPECIFY FINISH: 

REV BY DESCRITPION DATE

 PR INITIAL RELEASE 05/09/23

17'-0"

18'-0"

17'-6"

11'-0"

12'-0"

11'-6"

8'-0"

4 - 6" x 6"

11'-0"

4 - 6" x 6"

SPECIFY HEIGHT:

o 8'

o 10'

o LED LIGHTING (18)

16'-9 1/2"

TENSIONED
CANOPY

SPECIFY FABRIC:                                            


